
IP 
20

1 x LED

27 W

4175 lm

155 lm/W

4000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

79%

3298 lm

27 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant, Ceiling mounted, Wall recessed, Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 16.54 in

Width: 16.54 in

Height: 13.78 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 27 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
SALT 4 DIM DALI 4000K NG
A2200442NG
ARKOSLIGHT

High Bay light fitting performance combined with the design of a unique decorative piece. Salt integrates driver and heat dissipation into the

design of the fitting itself and achieves on the one hand an excellent thermal management and on the other hand the freedom to hang the

fixture at any desired height. And to prevent glare, Salt disposes of a diffusor covering the light source. 

Light output 1 
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