Product data sheet

SALT 4 DIM DALI 4000K NG A2200442NG

ARKOSLIGHT



IP 20

High Bay light fitting performance combined with the design of a unique decorative piece. Salt integrates driver and heat dissipation into the design of the fitting itself and achieves on the one hand an excellent thermal management and on the other hand the freedom to hang the fixture at any desired height. And to prevent glare, Salt disposes of a diffusor covering the light source.

Light output 1

|--|

1 x LED			
Nominal lamp power	27 W	LOR	79%
Lamp flux	4175 lm	Total flux	3298 lm
Luminous efficacy	155 lm/W	Total power	27 W
CCT	4000 K		
CRI	90		

Mounting mode	Electric
Pendant, Ceiling mounted, Wall recessed, Ceiling recessed	System power: 27 W
Shape and measurements	Protection
Length: 16.54 in	IP: 20
Width: 16.54 in	
Height: 13.78 in	

Adjustability

Fixed